BuildOpt™ Terminal
System Assembly
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057
1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200
r7
_1
11
72
02
3
Technical Data
Environmental Specifications
Spool Information
Ordering Information
PPC Part Number Description
ADTSA-1SAFM100 Terminal System Assembly (TSA) 12-port SC-APC to 100 ft Plenum Ribbon non-pinned MPO
ADTSA-1SAFM250 Terminal System Assembly (TSA) 12-port SC-APC to 250 ft Plenum Ribbon non-pinned MPO
ADTSA-1SAFM350 Terminal System Assembly (TSA) 12-port SC-APC to 350 ft Plenum Ribbon non-pinned MPO
ADTSA-1SAFM500 Terminal System Assembly (TSA) 12-port SC-APC to 500 ft Plenum Ribbon non-pinned MPO
ADTSA-1SAFM800 Terminal System Assembly (TSA) 12-port SC-APC to 800 ft Plenum Ribbon non-pinned MPO
ADTSA-1SAFM1000 Terminal System Assembly (TSA) 12-port SC-APC to 1000 ft Plenum Ribbon non-pinned MPO
ADTSB-1SAFM100 Terminal System Assembly (TSA) 24-port SC-APC to 100 ft Plenum Ribbon non-pinned MPO
ADTSB-1SAFM250 Terminal System Assembly (TSA) 24-port SC-APC to 250 ft Plenum Ribbon non-pinned MPO
ADTSB-1SAFM350 Terminal System Assembly (TSA) 24-port SC-APC to 350 ft Plenum Ribbon non-pinned MPO
ADTSB-1SAFM500 Terminal System Assembly (TSA) 24-port SC-APC to 500 ft Plenum Ribbon non-pinned MPO
ADTSB-1SAFM800 Terminal System Assembly (TSA) 24-port SC-APC to 800 ft Plenum Ribbon non-pinned MPO
ADTSB-1SAFM1000 Terminal System Assembly (TSA) 24-port SC-APC to 1000 ft Plenum Ribbon non-pinned MPO
Specification Value
Free of halogen Yes
2011/65/EU RoHS Fully Compliant
12 Port Terminal TSA Spool Packaging Spool 24 Port Terminal TSA Spool Packaging Spool